56TH National Championships

FREE FLIGHT RESULTS

F1A Glider
AUS name
12594 PHIL
19046 VIN
52060 MALCOLM
5697 VERA
55663 NIKOLAY
34 DES
38150 BRETT
3184 TAHN
15520 JAN

F1B Wakefield

FAl name
8740 RICHARD
48321 LEIGH
3107 TERRY
49403 PETER
1771 DAVID
16 COL
58548 KAREN
565 DON
1639 SEAN
F1C Power

Aus.no. name
2153 ROY
1693 PETER
7925 DAVE
50310 PETER
2995 BILL
6678 STAN

MITCHELL
MORGAN
CAMPBELL
LACY
NIKOLOV
SLATTERY
MITCHELL
STOWE
THOMAS

BLACKAM
MORGAN
BOND
SIKORA
LACY
SOMERS
KENMIR
BLACKAM
O'CONNOR

SUMMERSBY
NASH
THOMAS
WRIGHT
EAST

HINDS

F1G Coupe D'Hiver

aus #
8740 RICHARD
3951 JIM
52060 MALCOLM
3107 TERRY
1639 SEAN
16 COL
40655 GEORGE
565 DON
F1H Glider
aus #
12594 PHIL
1771 DAVID
50310 PETER
34 DES
3184 TAHN
16 COL
15520 JAN
40655 GEORGE
52060 MALCOLM

F1J 1/2A Power

aus #
50310
1693
956
20564
16
34
6678
52060
4483
565
40655
2995
5561
2153

PETER
PETER
HOWARD
HARRY
COoL

DES
STAN
MALCOLM
PETER
DON
GEORGE
BILL
GRAHAM
ROY

Open Power

Aus.no.
2153
1693
956
3301
8719
34
4483
50310
6678
52060
16
40655
20564
2995
14566
7925

ROY
PETER
HOWARD
COLIN
DENNIS
DES
PETER
PETER
STAN
MALCOLM
COL
GEORGE
HARRY
BILL
DANNY
DAVE

Open Rubber

AUS No.
7223
49403
8719
16
3301
52060
3107
5822
58548
40655
8710

DAVID
PETER
DENNIS
COoL
COLIN
MALCOLM
TERRY
BOB
KAREN
GEORGE
PETER

HLG Outdoor

aus #

35852
12594
4483
15535
3184
38150
40655
5561
58107
5921
58483
1

14566
4920

LEN
PHIL
PETER
MICHAEL
TAHN
BRETT
GEORGE
GRAHAM
TOM

RAY
MATT
IVOR
DANNY
JIM

Day Scramble

FAI #
12594
18309
7139
15535
7223
1
2153
14566
52060
40655
56045
5921
5561
58107
428
4920
11309
3184
11220
8603

Results
Surname
MITCHELL
HEATH
HOFFMAN
TOWELL
HEGARTY

F
SUMMERSBY
MASLOWICZ
CAMPBELL
CAR

GAPPS

PIKE
PORTER
LUKE
SUNDERLAND
MCFALL
WRIGHT
STOWE
JENKINSON
STIVEY

Night Scramble

AUS No

Surname

5921 PIKE

7139 HOFFMAN

3184 STOWE
18309 HEATH

8603 STIVEY
10791 FITZGERALD
11220 JENKINSON

5894 WILSON
29574 BADDOCK
55369 GIBSON
58107 LUKE

7223 HEGARTY

4920 MCFALL
14566 MASLOWICZ
56045 GAPPS
13474 LUMSDEN
11675 BELLIS
35713 PICKARD

5561 PORTER
40655 CAR
11309 WRIGHT

Catapult Glider

AUS No
35852 LEN
2153 ROY
5921 RAY
14566 DANNY
27414 KEN
15535 MICHAEL
4483 PETER
58004 PAT
43625 JAMES
48321 LEIGH
52060 MALCOLM
58107 TOM
3107 TERRY
34 DES
31356 NEIL
16 COoL
11220 GREG
40655 GEORGE
58526 SUZANNE
4920 JIM
3184 TAHN
P30 Rubber

Aus. No.
19046 VIN
3107 TERRY
52060 MALCOLM
14566 DANNY
27414 KEN
58526 SUZANNE
2153 ROY
43625 JAMES
48321 LEIGH
40655 GEORGE
58548 KAREN
1693 PETER
jnr JACK
16 COoL
3951 JIM
1771 DAVID
5697 VERA

Vintage Rubber

Aus.no.

16 COL
8719 DENNIS
3951 JIM

5822 BOB

956 HOWARD
40655 GEORGE
1 IVOR
8710 PETER
7223 DAVID
3107 TERRY
57591U BRIAN

Vintage Glider

aus #

12594 PHIL
50310 PETER
52060 MALCOLM
19046 VIN
38150 BRETT
7223 DAVID
1771 DAVID

34 DES

1 IVOR
3301 COLIN
16 COL
40655 GEORGE
2153 ROY

BLACKAM
CHRISTIE
CAMPBELL
BOND
O'CONNOR
SOMERS
CAR
BLACKAM

MITCHELL
LACY
WRIGHT
SLATTERY
STOWE
SOMERS
THOMAS
CAR
CAMPBELL

WRIGHT
NASH
GOSTELOW
SOKOL
SOMERS
SLATTERY
HINDS
CAMPBELL
LLOYD
BLACKAM
CAR

EAST
PORTER
SUMMERSBY

SUMMERSBY
NASH
GOSTELOW
COLLYER
PARKER
SLATTERY
LLOYD
WRIGHT
HINDS
CAMPBELL
SOMERS
CAR

SOKOL
EAST
MASLOWICZ
THOMAS

HEGARTY
SIKORA
PARKER
SOMERS
COLLYER
CAMPBELL
BOND
EDWARDS
KENMIR
CAR
GREENHILL

SURTEES
MITCHELL
LLOYD
TOWELL
STOWE
MITCHELL
CAR
PORTER
LUKE

PIKE
JENKINSON
F
MASLOWICZ
MCFALL

Friday 3/1/03
First name
PHIL
ANDREW
BRUCE
MICHAEL
DAVID
IVOR

ROY
DANNY
MALCOLM
GEORGE
MICHAEL
RAY
GRAHAM
TOM
GARRY
JIM
GRAEME
TAHN
GREG
JAMES

First name
RAY
BRUCE
TAHN
ANDREW
JAMES
ROBERT
GREG
GRAEME
KEITH
VERNON
TOM
DAVID
JiM
DANNY
MICHAEL
ALAN
RICHARD
DEREK
GRAHAM
GEORGE
GRAEME

SURTEES
SUMMERSBY
PIKE
MASLOWICZ
OSBORNE
TOWELL
LLOYD
MC'MAHON
RAE
MORGAN
CAMPBELL
LUKE
BOND
SLATTERY
MC"LEOD
SOMERS
JENKINSON
CAR
HEGARTY
MCFALL
STOWE

MORGAN
BOND
CAMPBELL
MASLOWICZ
OSBORNE
HEGARTY
SUMMERSBY
RAE
MORGAN
CAR
KENMIR
NASH
MC'IVER
SOMERS
CHRISTIE
LACY

LACY

SOMERS
PARKER
CHRISTIE
EDWARDS
GOSTELOW
CAR

F
GREENHILL
HEGARTY
BOND
PERKS

MITCHELL
WRIGHT
CAMPBELL
MORGAN
MITCHELL
HEGARTY
LACY
SLATTERY
F
COLLYER
SOMERS
CAR
SUMMERSBY

NSW
viC
QLD
vIC
viC
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW

viC
viC
NSW
NSW
viC
QLD
NSW
viC
viC

NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT

viC
NSW
QLD
NSW
viC
QLD
NSW
viC

NSW
viC
NSW
QLD
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
QLD

NSW
QLD
QLD
vIC
QLD
QLD
ACT
QLD
vIC
viC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
QLD
QLD
viC
viC
QLD
viC
NSW
ACT
QLD
QLD
NSW
viC
NSW
viC
NSW

NSW
NSW
viC
QLD
vIC
QLD
NSW
viC
NSW
NSW
viC

NSW
NSW
VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC

VIC

NSW
VIC

NSW

Score
1886
1874
1777
1728
1721
1580
1506
1463
1319
1303
1212

837
781
779
570
309
261
147
DNS
DNS

Score
939
918
819
793
680
605
551
548
487
477
477
473
458
431
333
246
194

40
37
DNS
DNS

NSW
NSW
VIC
VIC
NSW
NSW
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
QLD
NSW
NSW
QLD
VIC
QLD
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

viC
NSW
QLD
viC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
viC
NSW
NSW
QLD
viC
QLD
NSW
viC
viC

QLD
viC
NSW
viC
QLD
NSW
NSW
viC
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
QLD
viC
NSW
NSW
viC
QLD
NSW
viC
QLD
NSW
NSW
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Results Wednesday 1/1/03
round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4
180 180 180 180
180 153 180 180
122 159 180 134
180 180 115 180
180 180 180 162
131 111 180 180
14 52 180 180
142 152 105 93
DNS F1C took precedence
Tuesday 31/12/02
round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4
180 180 180 180
180 180 180 180
180 180 180 180
176 180 180 180
180 180 179 180
78 118 153 110
142 134 ~~ ~~
DNS
DNS
Results Wednesday 1/1/03
round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4
180 180 180 180
180 180 180 180
180 180 180 180
38 151 180 180
DNS
DNS
Results Friday 3/1/03
flight 1 flight 2 flight 3 flight 4
120 120 120 120
120 120 120 120
90 94 120 114
120 113 120 7
120 120 120 broken model
80 83 100 ~~
66 ~~ ~~ ~~
broken model ~~ ~~
Results Monday 30/12/02
flight 1 flight 2 flight 3 flight 4
120 120 120 120
92 83 120 120
92 103 111 120
86 88 98 76
81 71 67 86
91 88 57 107
85 73 49 69
48 82 74 67
104 32 46 37
Results Monday 30/12/02
flight 1 flight 2 flight 3 flight 4
120 120 120 120
120 120 120 120
120 120 57 97
68 120 98 120
60 120 61 120
55 88 120 107
41 120 61 120
63 101 94 73
46 44 40 63
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
Tuesday 31/12/02
flight 1 flight 2 flight 3 flight 4
180 180 180 180
180 180 180 180
127 180 180 180
180 180 177 180
127 176 180 37
109 179 180 180
180 146 180 Splat!!
180 180 22 ~~
180 180 21 Bang!!
79 53 113 62
~~ 70 76 146
47 38 74 54
20 ~~ ~~ ~~
DNS
DNS
DNS
Results flown Wednesday 1/1/03
flight 1 flight 2 flight 3 flight 4
180 180 180 180
180 180 180 180
177 180 180 180
174 180 180 180
180 180 180 180
170 180 160 130
143 180 too windy ~~
180 lost model ~~ ~~
180 lost model ~~ ~~
72 ~~ ~~ ~~
72 ~~ ~~ ~~
Results Thursday 02/01/03
flight 1 flight 2 flight 3 flight 4
43 60 60 54
49 14 60 60
35 28 60 60
32 39 29 28
53 19 11 20
20 32 18 60
56 20 31 19
13 18 22 21
25 15 18 24
28 15 26 10
11 6 21 7
11 10 12 5
12 14 ~~ ~~
4 3 3 4
Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
Results Thursday 02/01/03
flight 1 flight 2 flight 3 flight 4
60 60 44 57
60 60 60 21
44 37 50 60
60 29 41 60
53 60 19 16
60 60 38 15
20 36 60 14
39 29 10 7
34 43 19 60
10 23 27 47
19 44 28 34
7 22 45 29
37 35 23 43
40 5 23 6
19 15 23 28
36 26 28 19
23 12 20 15
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
Results Thursday 02/01/03
flight 1 flight 2 flight 3 flight 4
90 90 90 90
90 90 90 90
90 90 90 90
90 90 90 90
90 90 90 90
90 90 90 90
90 90 90 90
69 90 87 81
64 90 82 90
61 90 72 90
56 76 90 90
7 64 90 50
49 60 39 43
90 57 ~~ ~~
DNS
DNS
DNS
Results Thursday 2/1/03
model bonus pts. flight 1
GeeBee 1951 6 180
LanzoStick 1940 28 180
KordaStickler 1941 26 180
Copeland 1946 16 180
Williamson 1948 12 147
LambClimber 1941 26 89
ThermalBug 1949 10 48
Foster Wakefie 547 0 180
LanzoStick 1940 28 180
Lanzo Stick 1940 28 139
DNS ~~ ~~
Results Saturday 4/1/03
model bonus pts. flight 1
Nebula 1954 0 180
Seraph 1952 2 180
Seraph 1953 2 176
Seraph 1953 2 180
Nebula 1954 0 180
Gadabout 1950 8 180
Nebula 1954 0 115
Odenman's 1950 8 172
Seraph 1953 2 180
R Monks Quick 1952 4 101
Dreambogey 1949 10 172
Lulu 1949 10 53
DNS

round 5

180
180
180
109
109
180
167
180

round 5

180
180
180
180
169
151

round 5

180
159
149

flight 5
120
89
119
2

flight 5
120
120
84
93
117
27
89
69
30

flight 5
120
120
120
92
115
100
118
75
59

flight 5
180
152
180

90

flight 5
180
180
180
180
165
180

flight 5
27
27
29
60
23
28
6
60
52
8
4
14

5

flight 5
22
43
60
17
46
21
46
41
34
60
24
20
27
21
24
28
8

flight 5
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
87
48

flight 2
180
155
153
137
120
139
180

34
180
47

flight 2
180
180
180
180
180
113
134
180
180
110

61
49

round 6
180
180
180
180
180
66
180
83

round 6
180
180
180

round 6
180
180
180

flyoff

flyoff

flyoff
107
83

flyoff

flyoff
130
99

flight 6
60
36
47
35
58
18
31
15
6
20
7
13

11

flight 6
60
58
42
26

1
36
14
60
20
22
55
44
26

4
19
16

9

flyoff
170
156
145
139
133
131
40

flight 3
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

still lookin

flight 3
180
180
180
124
110
155
180
56
35
180
56
47

round 7
180
180
180
180
56
180
180
180

round 7
180
180
180

round 7
180
180
180

F1G
flyoff

flyoff

flyoff

flyoff

flyoff

equal\
~~~/

equal\
~~~/

countback

0.89
0.5

0.17
0.26

countback
1.23
1.22

total
620
606
595
589
583
581
490
417
416
403
402
368
239
147

flyoff

equal
equal

flyoff
917
650

flyoff

flyoff
300
282
257

F1C
flyoff

total
600
569
537
362
360
263
66

total
600
535
510
441
422
370
365
340
249

total
707
683
514
498
476
470
460
406
252

total
900
872
847
807
700
648
506
382
381
307
292
273
20

total
1030
999
897
894
885
820
323
180
180
72
72

junior

junior

best 3

181.23

181.22
170
161
159
158
142
140
137
134
133
118
115
84
75
72
58

place
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total
540
515
513
497
447
408
408
394
360
186

total
1457
1190
536
484
470
448
429
408
395
391
289
149

total
1260
1233
1135
1124
1047
1028
953
935

total
1560
1542
1517
896
888
610
276

total
1260
1239
1229
549

place
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best 3
180
169
167

134.89

1345
120
118
103
101
74
39.7

39.26
26
20

place
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

place
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Vintage Power

aus #

50310 PETER
4483 PETER
956 HOWARD
2153 ROY
8719 DENNIS
34 DES

52060 MALCOLM
40655 GEORGE
7351 DENVER
5822 BOB
14566 DANNY
57591U BRIAN

16 COL
OZ Diesel
aus #
12940 STEPHEN
2153 ROY
16 COL
34 DES

50310 PETER
52060 MALCOLM
40655 GEORGE

956 HOWARD
1639 SEAN
3107 TERRY
8719 DENNIS
5822 BOB
4483 PETER
14566 DANNY
19046 VIN

57591U BRIAN
3184 TAHN

WRIGHT
LLOYD
GOSTELOW
SUMMERSBY
PARKER
SLATTERY
CAMPBELL
CAR
HARVISON
EDWARDS
MASLOWICZ
PERKS
SOMERS

ROTHWELL
SUMMERSBY
SOMERS
SLATTERY
WRIGHT
CAMPBELL
CAR
GOSTELOW
O'CONNOR
BOND
PARKER
EDWARDS
LLOYD
MASLOWICZ
MORGAN
PERKS
STOWE

NSW
viC
QLD
NSW
viC
QLD
QLD
NSW
NSW
viC
viC
NSW
QLD

NSW
NSW
QLD
QLD
NSW
QLD
NSW
QLD
viC
NSW
viC
viC
viC
viC
viC
NSW
NSW

Results Saturday 4/1/03

model bonus pts.
Eliminator 1954 0
Zoot Suit 1954 0
Playboy 1940 28
Fifteen 1953 2
Stomper 1952 4
Stomper 1952 4
Stomper 1952 4
Stomper 1952 4
Stomper 1952 4
Eliminator 1953 2
Stomper 1952 4
Results
flight 1 flight 2 flight 3
120 120 120
120 120 120
57 103 120
120 120 103
30 120 120
27 83 120
120 91 54
13 44 40
117 41 77
80 120 ~~
48 ~~ ~~
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

flight 1

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Friday 3/1/03
flight 4

180
180
180
164
180
180
83
75
35

120
120
120
98
70
120
62
34
13

flight 2
180
180
168
180
136
176
111

87
147

flight 5
120
120
120
74
118
36

flight 3
180
180
180
180
180
85
180
77
38

flyoff
154
139

flyoff
216
96

6.45am Sat

total
754
739
520
515
458
386
327
251
248
200
48

total
756
636
528
524
496
441
374
239
220
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